D1visION: DECIMAL NUMBERS (H - SET 5)
TEST 3

Name:

Time:

Score:

17080 + 10 =

2 89+ 10 =

9 820 +5 =

9 3290 + 5 =

» 849.501 +9 =

o 10.008 = 3 =

767509 =9 =

9 39+0.2=

o)
=

0.9785 <+ 0.05 =

0 3.789 + 0.5 =
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11)

12)

13)

14)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

8310 =+ 10 =

2880 + 10 =

157.5 =5 =

421 +5 =

66.584 + 7 =

15060 =4 =

0.364 + 1 =

0.1459 + 0.001 =

10.614 + 0.3 =

1721.1 + 3 =
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